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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 690.00 3C101 OIL ACTIV ESS 4T900ML  

CASTORL

CASTROL 1  230.00100CC

 42.90 1CD640C CHOKE CABLEDEMAX 2  42.90CT100

 99.20 11552 GEAR LEVERESTO 3  99.20SPLENDOR

 148.80 11502B GEAR SHAFTESTO 4  148.80CD DLX

 465.00 6HOPE0631 LEVER SETHOPE 5  77.50HH

 750.00 5HPR4T ENGINE OIL GREEN BOXHP OIL 6  150.00100CC

 270.00 3MK1107 CLUTCH PLATEMK B.S 7  90.00HH

 375.00 5PHP1 OIL 2T POUCH (30X36) 25/17PHOENIXI 8  75.00100CC

 600.00 5PH900 ENGINE OIL 900ML SILVER 

BOTTLE

PHOENIXI 9  120.00100CC

 63.00 2R520 CHAIN LOCKROLON 10  31.50PULSAR

 340.00 2S102 ENGINE OIL 1 LTR 4TSERVO 11  170.00100CC

 129.92 5HH007A CLUTCH GASKET GREENSK 12  25.98HH

 8.68 1TX35 CHOKE LEVERTEXO 13  8.68CT100

 40  3982.50

 3993.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  10.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


